1 Hoffmann, Markus

1 Hoffmann, Markus

2 Osmers, Andreas

3 Finke, Holger

* 1

* 2

Kreismeisterschaften 2012

Schutzenklasse

Armbrust 10 m

Zimmerstutzen

SV Annenheide
Hoffmann, Markus
Osmers, Andreas
Finke, Holger
SV Annenheide 78 83 84
SV Annenheide 79 80 76
SV Annenheide 78 70 83

SV Annenheide 91 87 87

LP - Mehrschissige

x Sievert, Rainer
Furche, Peter
Mast, Hardy

x Fuhrken, Jannes
x Heitzenhausen, Heiner
x Klinker, Jurgen

Reserv. Hoykenkamp

SV Annenheide

81

711

245
235
231

14
12
12

346

245

235

231

38

31



1 = Fuhrken, Jannes SV Annenheide

2 Furche, Peter Reserv. Hoykenkamp

3 Mast, Hardy Reserv. Hoykenkamp

4 Hoffmann, Markus SV Annenheide

Kleinkaliber 100 m

* 1 SSV Adelheide

x Schwarting, Malte
x Witte, Wilhelm
x Moikow, Lars

* D SV Hude

Albers, Jens
x Loos, Glinter
x Hering, Frank

3 SV Urneburg

Dombrowski, Heiko
Tonjes, Holger
Oelscher, Kevin

1 ~Kunst, Martin SV Langenberg

2 = Buntrock, Pascal SV Langenberg
3 Albers, Jens SV Hude

4 Hoffmann, Markus SV Annenheide
5 Westermann, Andre SV Urneburg
6 ~ Schwarting, Malte SSV Adelheide
7 = Witte, Wilhelm SSV Adelheide
8 Dombrowski, Heiko SV Urneburg
9 Spille, Benjamin SV Hude

10 Tonjes, Holger SV Urneburg

93

94

89

84

86

82

87

81

82

79

91

91

87

91

85

88

79

85

86

81

95

90

90

90

91

87

90

83

80

84

749

257
256
236

749

266
243
240

736

249
244
243

19

12

12

279

275

266

265

262

257

256

249

248

244



243

11 Oelscher, Kevin SV Urneburg 79 86 78
236
12 ~Moikow, Lars SSV Adelheide 79 75 82
213
13 «Behrens, Arne SSV Adelheide 70 71 72
211
14 «~ Springmann, Jan SSV Adelheide 74 71 66
211
15 von Seggern, Markus SV Urneburg 77 68 66
Freie Pistole
509
1 Scheffler, Erik SV Delmenhorster 84 81 83 90 86 85
448
2 Siegert-Lingen, Helmut SV Tell Delmenhorst 79 83 73 79 67 67
393
3 Wachtendorf, Jens SV Langenberg 63 65 74 61 71 59
363
4 Mast, Hardy Reserve Hoykenkamp 57 63 63 53 56 71
328
5 Furche, Peter Reserve Hoykenkamp 53 52 48 49 60 66
Perkussionsgewehr
1 SV Schénemoor 2 397
Dombrowski, Heiko 134
Bihrmann, Manfred 133
Tschampel, Rolf 130
2 SV Schénemoor 355
Witte, Wolfgang 130
Voigt, Gerhard 116
Kruse, Egbert 109
134
1 Dombrowski, Heiko SV Schénemoor 84 50



1 Stirken, Marcel

Perkussionspistole

Kruse, Anke

Kniippel, Horst
Tschampel, Rolf

SV Schénemoor

Zentralfeuerpistole

Stirken, Marcel

SV Tell Delmenhorst

Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth

Dube, Alfred

Lorenz, Giinter

SV Tell Delmenhorst

Seggern von, Birger

Schulz, Paul

2 Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth

SV Tell Delmenhorst 91 95

SV Tell Delmenhorst 93 92

Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole — Lang

Lorenz, Glnter

SV Tell Delmenhorst

Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth

Schulz, Paul

2

94

94

384

136
125
123

1661

568
557
536

1613

552
533
528

97 92 99

92 94 92

1430

520
462
448

568

557



1

2

3

*

1

*

*

1

2

3 *

4

Sindermann, Lars SV Delmenhorster 90 91 88
Deneke, Frank SV Delmenhorster 90 89 78
Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth SV Tell Delmenhorst 89 78 74

Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole — national 22 kurz

1 SV Tell Delmenhorst

Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth
Schulz, Paul
x Lorenz, Gunter

Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth SV Tell Delmenhorst 81 90 83

Grol3kaliberrevolver — 357 Magnum

1 SV Tell Delmenhorst

Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth
Harfst, Ralf
x Stlirken, Marcel

2 SV Tell Delmenhorst 2

Schulz, Paul
Dube, Alfred
Schweinitz Graf von, Gavin

Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth SV Tell Delmenhorst 84 85 88
Sturken, Marcel SV Tell Delmenhorst 89 87 64
Sindermann, Lars SV Delmenhorster 69 83 69

Wachtendorf, Jens SV Langenberg 57 82 40

88 80

78 66

93 66

1421

495
476
450

91 68

984

341
338
305

633

347
286

84

65

75

78

80

66

62

82

517

467

462

495

341

305

296

257



Grol3kaliberrevolver — 357 Magnum

336
Schwarz, Joachim SV Tell Delmenhorst 81 80 82 93
Grol3kaliberpistole -9mm - Luger
1 SV Tell Delmenhorst 908
Schulz, Paul 348
Harfst, Ralf 296
Fohlisch, Dustin 264
2 SV Tell Delmenhorst 2 902
Koster, Tim 308
x Brettmann, Janosch 300
Flege, Sven 294
315
Harfst, Henning SV Tell Delmenhorst 71 79 86 79
308
Koster, Tim SV Tell Delmenhorst 75 79 81 73
298
Scheffler, Erik SV Delmenhorster 8 79 59 77
294
Flege, Sven SV Tell Delmenhorst 78 75 89 52
274
Wachtendorf, Jens SV Langenberg 37 86 64 87
264
Fohlisch, Dustin SV Tell Delmenhorst 76 69 52 67

Grol3kaliberpistole — 45 ACP

1 SV Tell Delmenhorst 848
Schwarz, Joachim 333
x Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth 299
Fohlisch, Dustin 216



1

2

3

*

*

Schwarz, Joachim
Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth

Fohlisch, Dustin

SV Tell Delmenhorst

SV Tell Delmenhorst

SV Tell Delmenhorst

KK — Sportpistole

79

59

53

82

76

49

87

76

48

SV Tell Delmenhorst 2

SV Tell Delmenhorst

1
Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth
Stirken, Marcel

x Dube, Alfred

2
Fohlisch, Dustin
Schwarz, Joachim
Flege, Sven

3

Deneke, Frank
Siundermann, Lars
Morawietz, Nico

Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth
Sturken, Marcel
Deneke, Frank

Kdster, Tim
Sindermann, Lars
Fohlisch, Dustin
Wachtendorf, Jens
Schwarz, Joachim

Flege, Sven

SV Delmenhorster

SV Tell Delmenhorst

SV Tell Delmenhorst

SV Delmenhorster
SV Tell Delmenhorst
SV Delmenhorster
SV Tell Delmenhorst
SV Langenberg

SV Tell Delmenhorst

SV Tell Delmenhorst

94

92

86

82

89

84

83

75

73

91

90

83

90

87

88

78

82

71

93

91

77

91

82

92

83

85

76

85

88

66

1634

558
552
524

1437

510
475
452

1033

520
513

94 93

89 98

91 94

84 84

77 89

85 78

85 86

82 80

71 72

93

92

89

88

89

83

88

71

89

333

299

216

558

552

520

519

513

510

503

475

452



Standardpistole

Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth SV Tell Delmenhorst 94
Luftgewehr
1 SV Langenberg
Buntrock, Pascal
Kunst, Martin
x Berking, Uwe
2 SV Urneburg 2
Dombrowski, Heiko
Oelscher, Kevin
von Seggern, Markus
3 SV Bookholzberg
x Rudebusch, Christian
x Schmertmann, Lars
x K6hn, Matthias
4 SSV Adelheide
x Witte, Wilhelm
x Moikow, Lars
x Springmann, Jan
5 SSV Adelheide 2

x Glander, Hergen
x Menkens, Erwin
x Behrens, Arne

Buntrock, Pascal
Hoffmann, Markus
Albers, Jens

Kunst, Martin

SV Langenberg 96
SV Annenheide 94
SV Hude 90

SV Langenberg 89

92

94

95

92

88

90

92

86

91

96

92 87 89

1092

377
362
353

960

345
343
272

936

332
312
292

925

349
292
284

816

295
284
237

95

97

94

89

544

377

372

367

362



5 Spille, Benjamin

6 * Berking, Uwe

7 = Witte, Wilhelm

8 Dombrowski, Heiko

9 Oelscher, Kevin
10 = Rudebusch, Christian
11 - Osmers, Andreas
12 = Schmertmann, Lars
13 Franz, Ingo
14 «~ Schwarting, Torben
15 = Kohn, Matthias
16 - Moikow, Lars
17 «~Springmann, Jan
18 Za&h, Thorsten

19 von Seggern, Markus

SV Hude

SV Langenberg
SSV Adelheide
SV Urneburg

SV Urneburg

SV Bookholzberg
SV Annenheide
SV Bookholzberg
SV Delmenhorster
SV Hoyerswege
SV Bookholzberg
SSV Adelheide
SSV Adelheide
SV Delmenhorster

SV Urneburg

91

90

86

81

89

83

81

79

80

77

69

74

84

76

71

90

87

88

89

86

80

80

78

74

73

69

73

72

64

60

88

87

86

86

78

83

81

74

77

69

77

77

67

72

68

66

20 = Behrens, Arne SSV Adelheide 47 54
Luftpistole
1 Reserve Hoykenkamp
Priefer, Michael
Mast, Hardy
Furche, Peter
* 2 SV Tell Delmenhorst

Sturken, Marcel
Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth
Fohlisch, Dustin

89

89

89

89

90

86

84

81

79

75

7

68

61

67

73

70

956

347
312
297

710

360
350

358

353

349

345

343

332

326

312

310

294

292

292

284

279

272

237
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Berking, Uwe
Sturken, Marcel
Scheffler, Erik
Siegert-Lingen, Helmuth
Priefer, Michael

= Sundermann, Lars
Wachtendorf, Jens
Mast, Hardy
Furche, Peter

* Hoffmann, Markus

Hoffmann, Markus

Gerwien, Peter

* Strodthoff, Werner

Hoffmann, Markus

SV Langenberg

SV Tell Delmenhorst
SV Delmenhorster
SV Tell Delmenhorst
Reserve Hoykenkamp
SV Delmenhorster
SV Langenberg
Reserve Hoykenkamp
Reserve Hoykenkamp

SV Annenheide

KK — Freigewehr - 3x40

SV Annenheide

SV Annenheide

SV Langenberg

KK —-50m - 3x10

SV Annenheide

93

88

85

92

79

88

83

74

67

98
80

98
81

96
79

94

91

89

88

88

85

86

80

74

69

62

96
86

96
83

96
75

79

89

91

93

84

86

88

92

74

73

64

95
95

93
84

94
86

85

89

92

87

86

88

83

74

81

81

76

96
85

95
89

93
81

72
90

87
82

81
87

86
91

88
82

80
85

362

360

353

350

347

336

334

312

297

269

1070

1058

1033

10

258



KK — Liegendkampf

1 SV Schénemoor 1659
Spille, Torben 565
Dombrowski, Heiko 555
Spille, Nils 539
2 SV Bookholzberg 1614
Schmertmann, Lars 559
Kohn, Matthias 556
Wihrdemann, Jorg 499
571
1 Hoffmann, Markus SV Annenheide 98 96 95 96 92 94
565
2 Spille, Torben SV Schénemoor 93 9 94 97 92 93
559
3 Schmertmann, Lars SV Bookholzberg 93 92 94 91 95 94
556
4 Kohn, Matthias SV Bookholzberg 95 91 93 95 95 87
555
5 Dombrowski, Heiko SV Schénemoor 89 93 90 92 98 93
550
6 ~Heinecke, Marco SV Langenberg 90 92 89 92 9 91
539
7 Spille, Nils SV Schénemoor 83 89 93 88 91 95
538
8 Franz, Ingo SV Delmenhorster 88 97 84 87 89 93
499
9 Wihrdemann, Jérg SV Bookholzberg 79 83 79 87 84 87
462
10 Zah, Thorsten SV Delmenhorster 82 79 72 75 79 75
1
11 Bidhrmann, Marc SV Schénemoor o o o0 o0 0 1

* Nimmt an der nachsten Meisterschaft nicht teil
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